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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ensley207
AIM

9.250 9.350 9.5259.675 37.800
2 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Addison Benavidez242
Powersports

9.225 9.325 9.2509.475 37.275
3 4 5 9 2 

2 

Presslie Vick181
WCC

8.675 9.150 9.6009.375 36.800
7T 8 8T 2T 3 

3 

Avery Anglin200
AIM

8.650 8.825 9.6009.550 36.625
9 14 3 2T 4 

4 

Lucy Solinger142
WGA

9.200 9.225 9.5008.600 36.525
4 6 20T 5T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Thomas235
Juergen's

9.550 8.775 9.1008.700 36.125
1 15 16T 10T 6 

6 

McKinley Morris193
K2

8.850 9.300 8.4009.075 35.625
5 5 12 23 7 

7 

Ava Garza130
Thunder Elite

8.200 8.375 9.5009.450 35.525
13 19 6T 5T 8 

8 

Maya Pickett198
K2

8.800 9.200 9.0508.450 35.500
6 7 24 12T 9 

9 

Alisha Muncherjee370
Flips

7.300 9.050 9.4009.600 35.350
21T 10 2 8 10 

10 

Nana Etwi154
WGA

8.300 9.075 9.4508.475 35.300
12 9 22T 7 11 

11 

Robbie Oliver104
Brazos Valley

8.150 8.900 9.0509.175 35.275
14 13 11 12T 12 

12 

Reagan Alexander140
WGA

7.200 8.950 9.6509.450 35.250
24 12 6T 1 13 

13 

Emily Sompel143
WGA

7.300 9.400 9.0509.325 35.075
21T 1 10 12T 14T

14T

Cambry Dowlearn239
Powersports

8.375 9.000 9.1008.600 35.075
11 11 20T 10T 14T

14T

Cassy Horning149
WGA

7.750 8.650 9.0509.500 34.950
19 16 4 12T 16 

16 

Lexi Hardesty241
Powersports

8.675 8.200 8.8009.000 34.675
7T 21 13 18 17 

17 

Josephine Mayes188
East Texas

8.550 8.600 8.6008.700 34.450
10 17 16T 20 18 

18 

Kaylan Groce131
Thunder Elite

7.950 8.150 8.9008.800 33.800
17 22 14 16 19 

19 

Sydney Randall111
RBGA

8.000 8.250 8.4508.750 33.450
16 20 15 22 20 

20 

Ellie Wright134
WGA

8.050 9.350 6.5509.375 33.325
15 2T 8T 24 21 

21 

A'mani Barnes170
Mazeika's

7.300 8.500 8.5508.475 32.825
21T 18 22T 21 22 

22 

Berkeley Scott136
WGA

7.600 7.900 8.6508.650 32.800
20 23 19 19 23 

23 

Ananiah Cruz115
RBGA

7.800 6.900 8.8258.700 32.225
18 24 16T 17 24 

24 
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